THE DATASHEET OF
ZR2431F02TA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
DEVICE DESCRIPTION
The ZR2431 is a three terminal adjustable
shunt regulator offering excel lent
temperature stability and output current

 SOT89 Package Suffix – Z
 Top View
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Tol
%
Part Mark
ZR2431N802 SO8 2.5 ZR243102
ZR2431N801 SO8 1 ZR243101
ZR2431G02 SOT223 2.5 ZR243102
ZR2431G01 SOT223 1 ZR243101
ZR2431F02 SOT23 2.5 24D
ZR2431F01 SOT23 1 24E
ZR2431Z02 SOT89 2.5 24D
ZR2431Z01 SOT89 1 24E
ZR2431C02 TO92 2.5 ZR243102
ZR2431C01 TO92 1 ZR243101
4-160
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ZR2431F02TA on WIN SOURCE
Diodes Incorporated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management